
LOT 5 BLOCK 1 YOUNG ACRES ESTATE

DC 1252-416, POA 1309-1727, LE 1

PACE SYLVIA
269 SW YOUNG PL
LAKE CITYT, FL 32025

20-4S-17-08591-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

20417.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/07/2025 TP 1.84 27,600 0 0 27,600

STANDARD
2

143,874
11,500
27,600

182,974
27,103

155,871
HX HB WX 55,722

100,149
182,974

0

182,974

1513/1271 4/24/2024 WD Q I 01 227,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARRISH JAMES B

PACE SYLVIA

1314/2086 5/09/2016 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LORENE J PARRISH (RES

JAMES B & STEVEN G 
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000050738 Roof Replacement 9,000 09/05/2024

13153 M H 125 10/09/1997

2025HX Base Yr

269 SW YOUNG PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,643 120.2850 134.72 221,345 1967 1967 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1539

BAS 105 100 105 9,195

BAS 300 100 300 26,270

BAS 1,134 100 1,134 99,302

FOP 132 30 40 3,503

UCP 322 20 64 5,604

1,993 1,643 143,874

BAS= W42 S27 E17 FOP= S6 E22N6 W22$ E25 BAS= E15 UCP= E14 N23
W14 S23$ N20 BAS= N7 W15 S7 E15$ W15 S20 $ N27$.

BAS

42

27

17

25

27

FOP6

22

6

22

BAS

15

20

15

20
UCP

14

23

14

23

BAS 7

15

7

15

1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 20 50 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 10,000

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 700

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

11,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 27,600


